i 63780 63781
SRoco Ersatzteilliste SNCF Reihe 7200 63730_1 63782
ervice | Replacement Parts 63780.2

Text Art-Nr. §%

Pos.
Nr.

« NENN ¥ -

A : 1 | Stromabnehmer f. 63781, 63782 85372 |39
Pantograph (. 63781, 63782
ﬁ_ ¥ Pantographe gris p. 63781, 63782

2 | Stromabnehmer f. 63780/.1,/.2 85373 139

15 Pantograph f. 63780/.1, /.2
Pantographe gris p.63780/.1. /.2

3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 8 85674 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 8
VisM2x8
4 | Schraube M22x65 85800 2
Screw M 22 x 65
VisM22x65
51 Mutter M2 86001 2
Nut M2
Ecrou
6 | Platine komplett 87863 | 51
Printed circuit assembly
Circuil impreme
7 | Antenne 88030 4
Ahtenna
Antene
8 | Siizsiolator 88116 2
Supporting insulator
Isolateur
9 | Oberleitungsverbinder 106903 L
Overhead supply connector
Connecteur de pantographe
10 | Senkantrieb 97772 4
Lowering controf
Commande de descente
11 | Inneneinrichtung 106343 3
Interior
Aménagermentintérieut
12 | Leuchtstabsatz 106345 8
Light transmissions bar set
Jeu de conduites de lu
13 | Stirntenster 106348 6
Glazing
Baies frontales
14 | isolator klein 106357 2
Insulator small
Isolateur
15 | Isolatorsalz 106358 | 18
Insulator set
Jeu d isolateurs
16 | Hauplleitung 106359 3
Main roof wire
Ligne de totute en no
17 | Signalhorn fr 63781, 63782 107717 2
Airhorn for 63781, 63782
Trompe pour 63781, 63782
18 | Puffer fur 63781, 63782 107718 2
Buffer for 63781, 63782
Tampan pour 63781, 63782
19 | Drahllampe 109321 10
Light buib
Ampoule
20 | Gehause komplett fir 63781 111194 | 68
Betr. Nr. 7295
Body assembly for 63781
Betr. No. 729;
Caisse complete pour 63781
BT. N. 7295
211 Griftstange Stirn fur 63781, 63782 111199 2
Handle front for 63781, 63782
Mains montoires faces de conduite

22 | Gehause komplett fir 63782 111200 |68
Betr. Nr. 7376
Body assembly for 63782
. Betr. No. 7376
0. Abb. / no ift. Caisse complete pour 63782
Isolator klein BT. N. 7376
Insulator small 23 | Isolator mit Sackioch 111206 2
Isolateur Insutator

Isolateur 4 trou borgne
pour 43782, 43783
24 | Dachaufbau fur 63781, 63782 111207 4

Rooftop for 63781, 63782
Lanterneau pour 63781, 63782
BT. N. BB 7334
25 | Gehause komplett lir 63780 111270 |68
Betr. Nr. 407206
Body assembly for 63780
Betr. No. 407206
Caisse compiete pour 63780
BT. N. 407206

26 | Griffstange Stirn fur 63780/.1,/.2 111274 2
Handle front for 63780/.1, /.2
Mains mentoires faces de conduite

20|22|25| 31 27 | Signalhom tir 6378011, /.2 111275 | 2

Airhorn for 63780/.1, /.2

Trompe pour 63780/.1, /.2
28 | Puffer fur 63780/.1, /1.2 111276 2
Buffer for 63780/.1. /.2
Tampon pour 63780/.1, /.2
29 | Fenster fur 63780/.1,/.2 111277 6
Glazing for 63780/.1, /.2
Fenétre pour 63780/.1, /.2
30 | Dachaufsatz fur 63780/.1, /.2 111280 4
Rooftop for 63780/.1, /.2
Lanterneau pour 63780/.1, /.2
31 | Gehause komplett fir 63780.2 111281 |68

Betr. Nr. 407233
Body assembly for 63780.2
Belr. No. 407233
Caisse complete pour 63780.2
BT. N. 407233
32 Gehause komplett fir 63780.1 111282 | 68
Betr. Nr. 407219
Body assembly for 63780.1
Betr. No. 407219
6 Caisse complete pour 63780.1
BT. N. 407219
33 | Brickenstecker 100644 7
Connenclor
Fiche de skuntage

Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 2001/04 Blatt 1062/1
Best. Nr. 841540 We reserve the right to make changes Eaition 2001/04 Page 1062/1



gg;gg 3 gg;g; ORoco— Ersatztelliste
63780.2 Je Replacement Parts

Text Art.-Nr.

Pos.
— |Nr.
gruppe

Preis-

Einbau Art. 85060
Montageschritte: F1
nach der dem
Ersatzmotor
beiliegenden
Anleitung
durchfahren.

Motor 85060
Motor
Moteur
Haftringesatz 85622 |19
Traction tyre set
Bandage d'admérence
3| Zahnrad z=18 86460 2

Gear T=18 o 1
Pignon & 18 dents

4 | Zwischenzahnrad 86480 2
Gear
Pignon
5| Schneckenzahnrad 86490 4
Wormgear
Pignon
6 | Kardanwelle 87082 3
Cardan shaft
Arbe & cardan
7 | Kardanschale 87152 2
Cardan bearing
Couissinet & Cardan
8 | Kardanschale 87175 3
Cardan bearing
Couissinet & Cardan
9 | Universalkupplung 89282 5
Universal coupling _
Attelage complete sl
10 | Radkontakt 89804 2
Contact strip 2 1
Lame de contact
11| Motorrahmen 93624 | 30
Motor frame
Moteur poutre %@ 0. Abb. / noill.
12 | Zahnrad z=12 94953 2 Drehgestellblende
Gear T=12 Bogie assembly
Pignon a 12 dents Pieces de finition pour bogies
14 | Kupplungshalter 100829 2
Coupling holder
Support d attelages
15| Spange 106340 2
Clamp

Serre carter S
16 | Bodenabdeckung 107721 6 O
Bottom cover ?

(4]
N

n

17 | Behaiter fur 63781, 63782 107722 2
Tank for 63781, 63782
Reservoire pour 63781, 63782
18 | Drehgestellblende kpl. {.63781, 63782 | 107723 | 12
Bogie assembly for 63781, 63782
Pieces de finition p. bogies p. 63781, 82
19 | Blendensteckteilesatz fir 63781, 63782 | 108314 | 18

Screen push in parts for 63781, 63782 & $_®
Ecran-jeu des piéces 4 ficher p. 63781, 82

20 | Zahnrad z=16 109251 2
Gear T=16
Pignon & 16 dents
21| Schneckensatz 109426 |24
Worm set e @
Jeu de vis sens fin

22 | Zurustbeutel fir 63781, 63782 111195 | 26
Bag with accesoires for 63781, 63782
Sachet des pieces de finition p. 63781, 82
23 | Getriebesatz fur 63781, 63782 111196 | 19
Gear parts set for 63781, 63782
Jeu d‘engrenages por 63781, 63782

24 | Radsatz mit Zahnrad 111197 |18 ==
Wheelset with gear H i i
Essieu

Cuve 4 selfs @ @
5

25 | Radsatz mit Zahnrad und Haftring 111198 | 20 o |

Wheelset with gear and traction tyre

Essieu bandage avec pignon H ' !
26 | Bodenabdeckung fiir 63780/.1, /.2 111268 6 !

Bottom cover for 63780/.1, /.2 F‘ ( : )

Cuve 4 selfs pour 63780/.1, /.2
27 | Behalter fur 63780/.1, /.2 111269 2 1 9 31
Tank for 63780/.1, /.2
Reservoire pour 63780/.1, /.2
28 | Zurustbeutel fur 63780/.1, /.2 111271 | 26
Bag with accesoires for 63780/.1, /.2
Sachet des pieces
de finition pour 63780/.1, /.2
29 | Getriebeteilesatz m. Stabf. f. 63780/.1,/2 | 111272 | 19

Gear parts set for 63780/.1, /.2 10X f I
Jeu d’engrenages por 63780/.1, /.2
30 | Drehgestellblende kpl. f. 63780/.1, /.2 111273 |12
Bogie assembly for 63780/.1, /.2
Pieces de finition p. bogies p. 63780/.1, /.2
31| Blendensteckteilesatz fur 63780/.1,/.2 |111278 |18
Screen push in parts for 63781, 63782
Ecran-jeu des piéces a ficher p. 63781, 82
32 | Nummerntafel fir 63780/.1, /.2 111279 | 20
Loco number for 63780/.1, /.2

Loco number

e

232y

0. Abb. / no ill.
_5 Nummerntafel

22|28

Blatt 1062/2
Page 1062/2



